Position Other Positions Held
Director Of Water Resources
Water Resources Manager
Senior Engineer

Prin. Water Resources Spec.
Prin. Water Resources Spec.
Sr. Water Resources Specialist
Water Resources Specialist
Water Resources Specialist
Sr. Water Resources Specialist
Management Analyst
Engineer Il

Administrative Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Water Resources Spec
(Temp)

Special District

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

San Diego County Water
Authority

Department

Water Supply & Fac
Planning

Water Supply & Fac
Planning

Water Supply & Fac
Planning

Water Supply & Fac
Planning

Water Supply & Fac
Planning

Water Supply & Fac
Planning

Water Supply & Fac
Planning

Water Supply & Fac
Planning

Water Supply & Fac
Planning

Water Supply & Fac
Planning

Water Supply & Fac
Planning

Water Supply & Fac
Planning

Water Supply & Fac
Planning

Water Supply & Fac
Planning

Total Wages

$189,013

$157,654

$139,806

$137,989

$129,023

$113,007

$104,882

$104,845

$103,480

$94,781

$80,649

$79,849

$46,186

$4,337

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$65,795

$57,566

$60,885

$52,895

$60,147

$45,939

$39,216

$37,940

$42,952

$36,040

$25,274

$32,885

$15,787

$0



