Position Ot	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Water Resources		San Diego County Water Authority	Water Supply & Fac Planning	\$189,013	\$65,795
Water Resources Manager		San Diego County Water Authority	Water Supply & Fac Planning	\$157,654	\$57,566
Senior Engineer		San Diego County Water Authority	Water Supply & Fac Planning	\$139,806	\$60,885
Prin. Water Resources Spec.		San Diego County Water Authority	Water Supply & Fac Planning	\$137,989	\$52,895
Prin. Water Resources Spec.		San Diego County Water Authority	Water Supply & Fac Planning	\$129,023	\$60,147
Sr. Water Resources Specialist		San Diego County Water Authority	Water Supply & Fac Planning	\$113,007	\$45,939
Water Resources Specialist		San Diego County Water Authority	Water Supply & Fac Planning	\$104,882	\$39,216
Water Resources Specialist		San Diego County Water Authority	Water Supply & Fac Planning	\$104,845	\$37,940
Sr. Water Resources Specialist		San Diego County Water Authority	Water Supply & Fac Planning	\$103,480	\$42,952
Management Analyst		San Diego County Water Authority	Water Supply & Fac Planning	\$94,781	\$36,040
Engineer II		San Diego County Water Authority	Water Supply & Fac Planning	\$80,649	\$25,274
Administrative Assistant		San Diego County Water Authority	Water Supply & Fac Planning	\$79,849	\$32,885
Senior Office Assistant		San Diego County Water Authority	Water Supply & Fac Planning	\$46,186	\$15,787
Senior Water Resources Spec (Temp)		San Diego County Water Authority	Water Supply & Fac Planning	\$4,337	\$0